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CUMMINGS COVE GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

ADVISORY BOARD OF GOVERNORS

Mike Silvius
Keith Stewart

Debbie Scott

Keith Stewart
Nancy Ciolek
Mike Herrick
Steve Dolan

Rob Radcliff

Harry Grymes

Nancy Trahan

2025 - 2026

317-431-0206

847-942-8816

512-470-5263

847-942-8816

630-915-7020

908-331-1068

203-815-2113

614-395-3842

828-233-1502

828-233-1510

mikesilvius@gmail.com

kgstewart295@gmail.com

debra.scott5@amail.com

kastewart295@gmail.com

nancyciolek@icloud.com

mike.herrick@agmail.com

stevedolanhr@gmail.com

rob@rdgfundraising.com

hgrymes@cummingscove.com

ntrahan@cummingscove.com




