

CUMMINGS COVE GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

ADVISORY BOARD OF GOVERNORS

2025 - 2026

President	Mike Silvius	317-431-0206	mikesilvius@gmail.com
Vice-President	Keith Stewart	847-942-8816	kgstewart295@gmail.com
Secretary	Debbie Scott	512-470-5263	debra.scott5@gmail.com

Committees:

Men's Golf	Keith Stewart	847-942-8816	kgstewart295@gmail.com
Women's Golf	Nancy Ciolek	630-915-7020	nancyciolek@icloud.com
Greens/Handicap	Mike Herrick	908-331-1068	mike.herrick@gmail.com
Events	Steve Dolan	203-815-2113	stevedolanhr@gmail.com
Sports Complex	Rob Radcliff	614-395-3842	rob@rdgfundraising.com
Developer Rep	Harry Grymes	828-233-1502	hgrymes@cummingscove.com
Admin. Ass't & Membership	Nancy Trahan	828-233-1510	ntrahan@cummingscove.com

Updated 10/15/25